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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylan Johns303
Powersports

9.550 9.600 9.5009.550 38.200
3 1 1T 6T 1 

1 

Eva Diyasheva311
Powersports

9.600 9.400 9.6009.450 38.050
1T 3T 4 2 2 

2 

Mikaela Garcia328
Stars GSCK

9.400 9.550 9.2009.250 37.400
5T 2 10 20T 3 

3 

Leyton Curtsinger315
RBGK

9.300 9.100 9.5509.400 37.350
12T 15T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Mia Bueno329
Stars GSCK

9.300 9.400 9.5508.950 37.200
12T 3T 21T 3T 5 

5 

Faith Morrow317
RBGK

9.350 8.700 9.7009.400 37.150
10T 29T 5T 1 6 

6 

Audrey Toler325
Stars GSCK

9.600 8.850 9.4009.150 37.000
1T 25T 15 11T 7T

7T

Ella McKinley336
Thunder Elite

9.300 9.300 9.3009.100 37.000
12T 7T 16T 17 7T

7T

Brooklyn Gibbs306
Powersports

9.400 9.200 9.0009.300 36.900
5T 10T 8T 28 9 

9 

Payton Lynch316
RBGK

9.400 9.100 9.4008.950 36.850
5* 15T 21* 11* 10T

10T

Rylan Revere330
Stars GSCK

9.400 9.300 9.2008.950 36.850
5* 7T 21* 20T 10T

10T

Laila Corbin304
Powersports

9.250 9.200 9.4009.000 36.850
18T 10T 19T 11* 10T

10T

Layla Butler331
Thunder Elite

8.700 9.150 9.5509.400 36.800
35 14 5T 3T 13 

13 

Rafaella Haeve327
Stars GSCK

9.100 9.250 8.8509.550 36.750
28T 9 1T 30 14 

14 

Rikke Jayne Teixeira326
Stars GSCK

9.200 8.900 9.4009.200 36.700
22T 23T 11T 11T 15 

15 

Julia Gomez307
Powersports

9.500 9.000 9.2508.850 36.600
4 20T 25 18T 16T

16T

Bailey Jackson302
Powersports

9.100 9.350 9.0509.100 36.600
28T 6 16T 25T 16T

16T

Juliana Gruber321
RBGK

9.000 8.550 9.5009.500 36.550
31T 32 3 6T 18 

18 

Emmaly Olivares338
XLR8

9.250 9.100 8.9009.200 36.450
18T 15T 11* 29 19T

19T

Allie Amoroso332
Thunder Elite

9.200 9.000 9.0509.200 36.450
22T 20T 11* 25T 19T

19T

Kaylie Leger322
RBGK

8.800 9.200 9.0509.300 36.350
34 10* 8T 25T 21T

21T

Sandie-Lee Luttrell335
Thunder Elite

9.000 9.200 9.2508.900 36.350
31T 10* 24 18T 21T

21T

Avdid Trujillo Martell333
Thunder Elite

9.250 9.050 9.3508.600 36.250
18T 19 31T 15T 23 

23 

Brynn Davis320
RBGK

9.200 8.800 9.5008.700 36.200
22T 28 28 6T 24 

24 
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Diana Klaus323
Stars GSCK

9.350 8.200 9.3509.200 36.100
10T 33T 11T 15T 25 

25 

Emmy Warr318
RBGK

9.250 8.600 9.5008.650 36.000
18T 31 29* 6T 26T

26T

Sydney Amoroso334
Thunder Elite

9.300 8.850 9.2008.650 36.000
12T 25T 29* 20T 26T

26T

Emily Jackson314
Powersports

9.100 9.400 8.6008.750 35.850
28T 3T 26T 34 28 

28 

Abby Galindo337
XLR8

9.200 8.000 9.4509.000 35.650
22T 35T 19T 10 29T

29T

Billie Jones319
RBGK

9.300 9.100 8.8008.450 35.650
12T 15T 35 31 29T

29T

Mia Silva313
Powersports

9.200 8.200 8.6509.100 35.150
22T 33T 16T 32T 31T

31T

Austynn Diaz312
Powersports

8.400 8.900 9.1008.750 35.150
37 23T 26T 24 31T

31T

Helena McKeown310
Powersports

9.000 8.850 8.3008.600 34.750
31T 25T 31T 36 33 

33 

Mora Rushing300
Powersports

9.200 8.000 8.6508.600 34.450
22T 35T 31T 32T 34 

34 

Layla Gilpin324
Stars GSCK

9.400 8.700 9.2007.000 34.300
5T 29T 37 20T 35 

35 

Abaigeal Smith301
Powersports

8.600 9.000 7.9508.600 34.150
36 20T 31T 37 36 

36 

Paige Poling308
Powersports

9.300 7.500 8.5507.400 32.750
12T 37 36 35 37 

37 

Svetlana Riley305
Powersports

0.000 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000
38 38 38 38 38 

38 
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